Form # P 04 DISPLAT TITLE CITY OF PORTLAND PERMIT ISSUED Please Read PECTION Application And Notes, If Any, Permit Number: 061474 Attached OCT 3 0 2006 MERCY HOSPITAL /Gilba Building Company This is to certify that Phase I - Foundation has permission to 073 A001001 AT 50 ST JOHN ST tion provided that the person or persons. epting this permit shall comply wi m or ances of the City of Portland regul of the provisions of the Statutes of ine and of the ctures, and of the application on t the construction, maintenance and u of buildings and this department. fication inspe n mus Apply to Public Works for street line en permi on procu A certificate of occupancy mus n and w and grade if nature of work requires re this ding or t there procured by owner before this t such information. ed or osed-in ing or part thereof is occupied. JR NOTHOL TO REQUIRED. OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other _ Department Name PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD $^{\mathcal{L}}$

		4101 Tel: (207) 874-870			06-1474				001001	
	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:			Address:	OCT 3	0 2006	Phone:		
50 ST JOHN ST Business Name:			MERCY HOSPITAL Contractor Name:		STATE ST					
					ctor Addres	TV-QU-D	la ed	Plone 2077732705		
Lessee/Buyer's Name			Phone:		Permit Type: Steel Only-Commercial			 		
		Phone:						Zone:		
Past Use:		Proposed Use:	·		Permit Fee: Cost of Work			CEO District:		
Vacant Land			Mercy Hospital- Phase I -			\$8,877,14		3	contra	
		Hospital	Foundation and only for new Hospital		Apploved			Use Group: TO VATA		
Proposed Project Description:					7			10/22/04)		
-		only for new Hospita	1	Signat	ure:		Signature:	Clux	10	
					PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST		CRICT (P.A.D.)			
				Action: Approved Approve			proved w/Co	ed w/Conditions Denied		
				Signature:				Date:		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: 10/06/2006				Zoning Approval						
1.		tion does not preclude the	Special Zone or Revi	iews Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation				
1.		neeting applicable State and	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone		☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use		1	Does Not Require Review Requires Review		
2.	Building permits do septic or electrical v	o not include plumbing, work.								
3.	within six (6) month	e void if work is not started as of the date of issuance.								
	False information material permit and stop all	nay invalidate a building work	Subdivision	[Interpreta		etation		Approved	Approved	
			Site Plan		Approved			Approved w/Conditions		
			Maj Minor MM	1 Denied			Denied			
			Date: Date:	Date: 1 1/3/16 Date:			Date:			
			Date:	Spok	Date:		Date	<u>:</u>		
			CERTIFICATI							
I hav juris shall	e been authorized by diction. In addition,	the owner of record of the n y the owner to make this app if a permit for work describ- o enter all areas covered by s	lication as his authorize ed in the application is i	d agent ssued, l	and I agree I certify that	to conform the code off	to all app ficial's aut	licable law: horized rep	s of this presentative	
SIGN	NATURE OF APPLICAN	 Т	ADDRES	S		DATE		PH	ONE	

11/010/66 - Footings Rebar - Jim Lonza Galbane
Sam Ryan CCB
Mike Brown S.W. Cole
1-5/06 - Boile En walls.
10/04/09 (Cased)

en de la marco de la companya de la